
Datasheet
RS PRO 5ml Capacity, Pipete, Graduated to 1ml
Stock number: 179-3662

rspro.com

EN

Cat. No.
179-3659

179-3660

179-3661

179-3662

10/pack

5/pack

10/pack

20/pack

NON

EO

EO

EO

Pack Sterility

Capacity: 5ml
Total Length: 160mm
Dropper/ml: 25
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm
Bulb Draw: 3.5ml
Graduated Up to: 1ml
Graudated increasement: 0.25ml


